
$580,000 - 38130 Jetty Ln, Dagsboro
MLS® #DESU2054542 

$580,000
5 Bedroom, 3.00 Bathroom, 3,780 sqft
Single Family on 0 Acres

MARINA AT PEPPERS CREEK, Dagsboro, DE

*NEW IMPROVED PRICE!* Welcome to the
home of your dreams, nestled in the serene
community of the Marina at Pepper's Creek in
Dagsboro, Delaware! This magnificent
5-bedroom, 3-bath home offers the perfect
blend of luxury, comfort, and coastal charm.
Situated on a generous corner lot, with an
array of upgrades and upscale features, this
property is a true gem. As you step inside,
you'll be greeted by gleaming LVP floors and
an inviting open floor plan that seamlessly
connects the living spaces. The heart of this
home is undoubtedly the gourmet, eat-in
kitchen, a chef's delight. Boasting stainless
steel appliances, double wall ovens, 5 burner
cook top, a spacious center island, granite
countertops, and an abundance of cherry
cabinets, it provides both functionality and
style whether you are cooking a 5 course
holiday dinner or quick weeknight meal. The
breakfast bar overlooks the cozy family room,
which features an impressive stone fireplace,
creating a warm and welcoming atmosphere
for gatherings and relaxation. The adjacent
sunroom bathes the home in natural light and
offers picturesque views of the serene pond,
making it an ideal spot to unwind or enjoy your
morning coffee. For those special occasions
and formal entertaining, a dedicated dining
room awaits, perfect for hosting family and
friends. The main level also includes a
first-floor owner's suite, providing convenience
and privacy. This bedroom is a tranquil retreat
with 2 large, custom walk in closets and the



ensuite bathroom complete with double
vanities, and a huge walk in tile shower ,
offering a spa-like experience. Two more
generous bedrooms and an additional full bath
round out the sprawling first floor. Upstairs,
you'll discover a large loft perfect for an
additional family room, home gym or large
home office. Two additional bedrooms and full
bath make this second floor perfect for guests
or a large family with plenty of room for
everyone to spread out. Step outside to the
maintenance free back deck, where you'll find
the perfect spot to savor the sunset . With
tranquil pond views, you can enjoy outdoor
dining, entertaining, or simply relaxing in the
fresh coastal breeze. This home also offers a
two-car garage, and insulated attic space,
providing convenience and additional storage.
No detail has been overlooked in this move in
ready, 3700+ sq. ft., coastal home. Located in
this desirable marina community, this property
not only offers a stunning residence but also
access to the water and all the recreational
opportunities that come with it. Whether you're
a boating enthusiast or simply seeking a
peaceful coastal retreat, this home has it all. If
a day on the water is not your thing, you can
spend the day relaxing by the community pool.
This is the place you can build a life that feels
like you're on vacation every day! Don't miss
the opportunity to make this exceptional
property your own. A perfect location within
minutes of unlimited dining and entertainment
options and only a 20 minute drive to the
sandy shores of Bethany Beach. Come and
experience the ultimate in waterfront living in
beautiful Dagsboro, Delaware. Schedule a
showing today and discover the endless
possibilities that await you in this coastal
paradise. There is a prime location boat slip
that is also available to be purchased
separately if a buyer is interested!

Built in 2018



Essential Information

MLS® # DESU2054542

Price $580,000

Bedrooms 5

Bathrooms 3.00

Full Baths 3

Square Footage 3,780

Acres 0.18

Year Built 2018

Type Single Family

Sub-Type Detached

Style Coastal, Contemporary

Status Closed

Community Information

Address 38130 Jetty Ln

Area Dagsboro Hundred (31005)

Subdivision MARINA AT PEPPERS CREEK

City Dagsboro

County SUSSEX-DE

State DE

Zip Code 19939

Sussex Delaware Quadrant Between Rt 1 & 113

Amenities

Amenities Attic, Built-Ins, Carpet, CeilngFan(s), Entry Lvl BR, Pantry, Recessed
Lighting, Upgraded Countertops, Walk-in Closet(s), Central Vacuum

Parking Concrete Driveway

# of Garages 2

Garages Garage Door Opener

View Pond

Has Pool Yes

Interior

Interior Features Floor Plan-Open

Appliances Built-In Microwave, Dishwasher, Disposal, Dryer, Icemaker, Instant Hot
Water, Microwave, Oven-Double, Oven-Wall, Oven/Range-Gas,
Refrigerator, Stainless Steel Appliances, Washer, Stove, Water Heater -
Tankless, Central Vacuum



Heating Heat Pump - Gas BackUp

Cooling Ceiling Fan(s), Central A/C

Fireplace Yes

# of Fireplaces 1

Fireplaces Gas/Propane

# of Stories 2

Stories 2 Story

Exterior

Exterior Vinyl Siding

Exterior Features Awning(s), Bump-outs, Extensive Hardscape, Lawn Sprinkler,
Sidewalks, Street Lights, Deck(s), Porch(es)

Lot Description Corner Lot

Roof Shingle

Foundation Crawl Space

School Information

District INDIAN RIVER

Additional Information

Date Listed January 18th, 2024

Days on Market 12

Zoning AR-1

HOA Fees 489.00

HOA Fees Freq. Quarterly

Listing Details

Listing Office Keller Williams Realty
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